THE HERITAGE

MEMORY CARE

THE HERITAGE OF MEMORY CARE PRICING

At The Heritage of Memory Care we understand that choosing the right community
for your loved one is more than a financial decision—it’s a deeply personal one. That’s
why our care is thoughtfully tailored to each resident’s unique needs, preferences, and
abilities. Our specially trained team is fully dedicated to providing not just support, but
connection, dignity, and peace of mind every single day.

Room Type
Studio

Jack & Jill

1 Bedroom

XL Bedroom

2 Bedroom Shared

2 Bedroom Private

Starting At
$7,600.00
$7,200.00
$8,250.00
$8,800.00
$7,000.00

$13,500.00

We know this journey can feel
overwhelming, and we’re here to walk it
with you. Below, you'll find a transparent
overview of our pricing. If you have
questions, need guidance, or simply want
to talk, we're just a call away.

To learn more about pricing
& availability, please
contact our team of experts

(832) 764-5324 | 10700 W Montfair Blvd, The Woodlands, TX




