



**THE HERITAGE**  
MEMORY CARE

## THE HERITAGE OF MEMORY CARE PRICING

At **The Heritage of Memory Care** we understand that choosing the right community for your loved one is more than a financial decision—it's a deeply personal one. That's why our care is thoughtfully tailored to each resident's unique needs, preferences, and abilities. Our specially trained team is fully dedicated to providing not just support, but connection, dignity, and peace of mind every single day.

Room Type	Starting At
Studio	\$7,600.00
Jack & Jill	\$7,200.00
1 Bedroom	\$8,250.00
XL Bedroom	\$8,800.00
2 Bedroom Shared	\$7,000.00
2 Bedroom Private	\$13,500.00

We know this journey can feel overwhelming, and we're here to walk it with you. Below, you'll find a transparent overview of our pricing. If you have questions, need guidance, or simply want to talk, we're just a call away.

---

**To learn more about pricing  
& availability, please  
contact our team of experts**